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BUSINESS CATEGORY NAME BUSINESS NAME PHONE FAX E-MAIL WEBSITE
Appliance Repair Kerry McKerracher Appliance Repair Service by Kerry 208-660-6540 jjmckmanna@gmail.com www.appliancerepairbykerry.com
Autobody and Repair Tim Johnson Johnsons Auto Body 208-661-4259 Johnsonsautobody@hotmail.com
Automotive Repairs Paul Loutzenhiser Boller's Automotive 208-664-9319 bollesrauto@bollersauto.com www.bollersauto.com
Banking Renee Stockton Numerica Credit Union 208-292-5558 208-667-1660 rstockton@numericacu.com
Barber Gussie O'Connor Gentlemen's Quarters 208-769-9773 gusieup@roadrunner.com
Carpet Cleaning George Bebe Carpet Pro 208-667-7837 gbeebe1@msn.com
Communications, Entertainment Mike Lundy ACN communications 208-620-0805 utilitiesbroker.mcl@gmail.com www.utilities-broker.com
Utility Services
Computers – Sales & Service J.R. Newcomb Dragon's Point Computers 208-667-2201 pcdoc@dragonspoint.net www.dragonspoint.net
Cosmetics / Skin Care Katie Mans Mary Kay Cosmetics 208-660-1833 mansfam@adelphia.net www.marykay.com/kmans
Custom Closets Gayle White Closets, ETC 208-819-0425 closetsetc1@frontier.com www.closetsetcid.com
Data Recovery & DB Mgmt. B. Calvin Saul  (Pres) Enigma Consulting, LLC 208-772-9703 enigmaconsulting@live.com www.consultenigma.com
Fire Extinguishers Bub St. Peter A-1 Fire Control 208-772-3106 bubandjo@gmail.com
Financial Advisor Scarlet Jordan  (Sec.) Edward Jones 208-667-8284 800-799-6612 scarlet.jordan@edwardjones.com
Flooring Stephen Boyd Accent Floors & Design 208-664-8830 208-664-8811 stephen@accentfloorsanddesign.com
Heating and Air Conditioning Gary & Julie Friebe Comfort Heating and Air, Inc 208-773-9928 208-777-9348 ComfortHeating@hotmail.com
Home Maintenance James Meltebarger JMJ Maintenance Group 208-209-5121 208-904-3711 JMJworks@yahoo.com www.jmjworks.com
Insurance - Property/Auto Dean Johnston Farm Bureau Insurance 208-772-6662 208-772-2553 johnston5463@roadrunner.com
Business/Casualty/Life/Health
Internet Services Bill Sever Net Best Internet Services 208-667-3566 webmaster@netbest.com www.netbest.com
Landscaping & Sprinklers Jeremy Meltebarger Second to None Landscape & Sprinkler 208-209-5121 208-904-3711 JMJworks@yahoo.com www.jmjworks.com
Legal Services Jon Dohm Legal Shield - Pre-Paid Legal 208-704-0379 Jdohm@prepaidlegal.com www.prepaidlegal.com/hub/jdohm
Mediation Services Andrew B Goodwin Conflict Resolution Services 208-818-1419 andrewbgoodwin@gmail.com www.conflictresolutionservices.com
Mortgage Broker John Beebe Pinnacle Mortgage Planning 208-255-5626 JBeebe@pinnaclemp.com
Nutrition Julie McKerracher JJMckManna Wellness Solutions 208-818-0208 JJMcKManna@gmail.com www.JJMckManna.com
Picture Framing & Restoration Mary Myhre Myhre's Custom Framing 208-667-7827 myhresframing@gmail.com myhrescustomframingandcurios.weebly.com

Photography - Wildlife Ralph Kerr (Treas.) Ralph Kerr, Wildlife Photography 208-765-1091 208-664-1229 kerrphoto48@gmail.com
Plumbing Mike Morehead A to Z Plumbing 208-640-1002 208-676-8547 atozplbg@gmail.com
Printing Marshall Thompson Commercial Printing 208-664-0511 marshall@cdaprinter.com www.cdaprinter.com
Property Management Len Benes North Idaho Rental Company 208-664-4308 208-676-1439 nirc@northidahorental.net www.northidahorental.net
Real Estate Mark Worth (V.P.) Hope Realty 208-765-3641 208-667-0842 Mworth@hoperealtyidaho.com www.MarkWorthHomes.com
Signs and Graphics Ed Collins Finishline Signs & Graphics 208-762-7744 208-762-7744 ed@finishlinesigns.com
Tire Service Kenny Verhaag Kenny V's Tire Factory 208-765-6710 208-664-2077 ken@kennyvs.com
Upholstery Dewain Hendren Dick's Upholstery 208-772-6365 208-772-8550 dicks_upholstery@hotmail.com
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